
LAW SCHOOL ADMISSION COUNCIL 

LSAT® Dates 

2012–2013 LSAT DATES 
Monday, June 11, 2012 12:30 PM 

Tuesday, June 12, 2012 (Europe/Middle East/Africa) 8:30 AM 

Sunday, June 24, 2012 (Asia/Australia/New Zealand) 8:30 AM 

Saturday, October 6, 2012 8:30 AM 

Sunday, October 7, 2012 (Asia/Australia/New Zealand) 8:30 AM 

Wednesday, October 10, 2012 (Saturday Sabbath Observers) 8:30 AM 

Saturday, December 1, 2012 8:30 AM 

Sunday, December 2, 2012 (Asia/Australia/New Zealand) 8:30 AM 

Monday, December 3, 2012 (Saturday Sabbath Observers) 8:30 AM 

Saturday, February 9, 2013 8:30 AM 

Monday, February 11, 2013 (Saturday Sabbath Observers) 8:30 AM 

Sunday, February 17, 2013 (Asia/Australia/New Zealand) 8:30 AM 

2013–2014 LSAT DATES 
Monday, June 10, 2013 12:30 PM 

Tuesday, June 11, 2013 (Europe/Middle East/Africa) 8:30 AM 

Sunday, June 23, 2013 (Asia/Australia/New Zealand) 8:30 AM 

Saturday, October 5, 2013 8:30 AM 

Sunday, October 6, 2013 (Asia/Australia/New Zealand) 8:30 AM 

Monday, October 7, 2013 (Saturday Sabbath Observers) 8:30 AM 

Saturday, December 7, 2013 8:30 AM 

Sunday, December 8, 2013 (Asia/Australia/New Zealand) 8:30 AM 

Monday, December 9, 2013 (Saturday Sabbath Observers) 8:30 AM 

Saturday, February 8, 2014 8:30 AM 

Monday, February 10, 2014 (Saturday Sabbath Observers) 8:30 AM 

Sunday, February 23, 2014 (Asia/Australia/New Zealand) 8:30 AM 

Note: The actual test date and reporting time at international centers may vary. The actual date and time will display during the online registration 
process and will be printed on admission tickets.  
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